Jun 03 2024 (22:00)

India Rail Info

Howrah - Puducherry SF Express (PT)/12867 - SF - SER

BBS/Bhubaneswar to PDY/Puducherry (Pondicherry)
25h 55m - 1484 km - 13 halts - Departs Mon

# Code ([Station Name

Arrives (Avg

Depart |Avg
S

Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone

1 HWH  |Howrah Junction 23:25 ; g 1 0 73 |12 |ER

2 |KGP |Kharagpur Junction 01:00 01:05 5m |1 |2 115 |79 |39 |SER
3 |BLS Baleshwar 02:33 02:35 2m |2 |2 |231 |65 |17 |SER
4 |BBS |(Bhubaneswar 05:45 05:50 5m (4 (2 |437 |- 33 |ECoR
5 KUR [Khurda Road Junction 05:55 06:15 20m (4 |2 456 |67 |16 |ECoR
6 |VZM |Vizianagaram Junction |11:43 11:45 2m |0 |2 820 |76 |58 |ECoR
7 |VSKP |Visakhapatnam junction |12:55 13:15 20m (3 |2 (881 |34 [6 [ECOoR
8 |DVD |Duvvada 13:45 13:47 2m |2 |2 |898 |70 |41 |ECoR
9 |R)Y Rajahmundry 16:25 16:27 2m 2 1082 |65 |14 |SCR
10 |BZA |Vijayawada Junction 18:45 18:55 10m 2 1231 |73 |19 |[SCR
11 |NLR [Nellore 22:24 22:25 m |3 |2 1486 [58 |18 |[SCR
12 |RU Renigunta Junction 00:30 00:35 5m (2 |3 1608 |21 [115 |SCR
13 |TPTY [Tirupati 01:03 01:05 2m (0 |3 1618 [41 |163 |SCR
14 |KPD |[Katpadijunction 03:40 03:45 5m |5 |3 1722 {33 |215 |SR
15 [VLR [Vellore Cantt. 04:03 04:05 2m (1,2 |3 1732172 |218 |SR
16 |TNM |Tiruvannamalai 05:14 05:15 m 3 1816 |48 |170 [SR
17 |VM Villupuram Junction 06:40 06:45 5Sm |4 |3 1883 (38 |43 |[SR
18 [PDY |Puducherry 07:45 3 13 1921 |- 2 SR

(Pondicherry)
Jun 03 2024 (22:00) https://indiarailinfo.com




